TOEFL IBT (Internet-Based Testing)
TEST CENTERS INFORMATION

City Test Center Testing | Fee Test Dates
Format
Algiers In-Tuition Internet-based | $180 Sat., Jan 28, 2012
Address: Test Fri., Feb 03, 2012
Lot Zergoug, Villa N#2, Sat., Feb 11, 2012
Said Hamdine, Hydra, Alger. Sat., Feb 18, 2012
Tel: 0770 949 498 Sat., Mar 03, 2012
Intuitionl6@gmail.com Fri., Mar 09, 2012

Fri., Mar 23, 2012
Sat., Apr 14, 2012
Fri., Apr 20, 2012
Fri., Apr 27, 2012

Constantine | Universal Language Center Internet-based | $180 Sat., Jan 28, 2012
24, Rue Abane Ramdane, Test Sat., Feb 11, 2012

Constantine Sat., Feb 18, 2012
Tel: 031911 521 Sat., Mar 03, 2012

Karim belhadj alcoulc@yahoo.com Fri., Mar 23, 2012

Sat., Apr 14, 2012

Fri., Apr 27, 2012

Oran Sibawaih Language Institute Internet-based | $180 Fri., Feb 03, 2012
Address: Test Sat., Feb 18, 2012

07, Rue Picardie, Gambetta, Oran Sat., Feb 25, 2012
Tel: 041 532 787 Sat., Mar 03, 2012
Sibawaih@usa.net Fri., Mar 09, 2012

Sun., Mar 18, 2012
Fri., Mar 23, 2012
Sat., Apr 14, 2012
Fri., Apr 20, 2012
Fri., Apr 27, 2012
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